
Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

218 Jordan Dent 25 25 50 22 22 22 22 20 108 22 25 22 22 91 249
77 Nathan Cochrane 22 22 44 20 20 20 20 22 102 20 20 20 20 80 226

619 Bryce Cook DNS DNS 0 18 18 18 18 18 90 25 18 18 DNS 61 151
170 Hayden Dunser DNS DNS 0 25 25 25 25 25 125 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 125

14 Ryley McCloy 20 DNS 20 16 16 DNF DNS DNS 32 18 16 16 18 68 120
25 Wyatt Hanes DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS 22 25 25 72 72

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

13 Isaiah Lepage 15 18 33 15 15 18 16 18 82 25 22 22 25 94 209
146 Gerald Fehr DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 22 25 18 22 87 87
128 Andrew Fremont DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 15 20 25 20 80 80
117 Dillan Cochrane 22 22 44 25 22 25 22 22 116 20 18 15 15 68 228

67 Lance Cochrane 18 16 34 22 20 22 20 25 109 18 14 14 18 64 207
88 Joel Boen 25 20 45 14 18 16 18 14 80 10 16 20 13 59 184

537/74 Clayton Pease 20 15 35 13 12 15 15 16 71 13 13 13 14 53 159
303 Devin Beaudoin DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 14 12 12 12 50 50

15 Brayden McCloy DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 16 18 DNS 16 50 50
112 Stephen Marchuk 16 25 41 12 13 DNS DNS DNS 25 12 10 11 11 44 110
616 Nick Hudak DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 11 11 16 DNS 38 38
707 Angelo Olson DNS DNS 0 16 25 20 25 20 106 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 106

73 Corbyn Morgan DNS DNS 0 20 14 14 14 15 77 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 77
24 Matt Reynaud 14 13 27 11 11 DNS DNS DNS 22 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 49

800 Brad South DNS DNS 0 18 16 DNS DNS DNS 34 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 34
20 Damian Edwards DNF 14 14 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 14
25 Wyatt Hanes DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 0
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Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

303 Oscar Beaudoin DNS DNS 0 20 25 20 25 22 112 25 25 25 25 100 212
57 Garret Fischer 22 22 44 14 11 15 16 16 72 20 20 16 16 72 188

188 Cole Thompson 25 25 50 25 22 25 15 13 100 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 150
117 Kyra Mills 16 15 31 15 15 16 11 DNS 57 18 15 18 DNS 51 139

12 Josh Deck 18 16 34 13 13 12 12 12 62 15 14 DNS DNS 29 125
116 Matt Fowler DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 13 18 18 49 16 16 14 15 61 110

14 Chase Bodendstab DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 22 20 25 67 DNS DNS 20 20 40 107
194 Tyler Thompson 20 20 40 16 14 14 9 DNS 53 14 DNS DNS DNS 14 107
147 Josh Wood 14 18 32 12 10 11 13 11 57 12 DNS DNS DNS 12 101

24 Noah Cochrane DNS DNS 0 18 16 18 22 20 94 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 94
192 Blake Fowler DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 22 22 22 22 88 88

7 Jonny Baker DNS DNS 0 22 20 DNF 14 14 70 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 70
15 Jon Hamm DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 13 18 15 18 64 64

111 Logan Mooney DNS DNS 0 11 18 9 8 10 56 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 56
42 Luke Thompson DNS DNS 0 DNS 12 10 10 15 47 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 47

101 Ryder Teale 15 14 29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 29

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

126 Tanner Livingston 22 20 42 18 22 20 22 22 104 20 15 16 25 76 222
524 Clay Christopherson 25 25 50 14 18 18 18 DNS 68 25 22 25 22 94 212

12 Dane Hobbins 0 22 22 20 20 25 20 20 105 22 25 18 20 85 212
115 Austin Sywenky DNS DNS 0 22 25 22 25 25 119 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 119
226 Jake White DNS DNS 0 11 14 16 10 18 69 16 16 15 DNS 47 116
134 Dawson Bueckert 16 18 34 25 12 DNS 15 DNS 52 14 DNF DNS 15 29 115

94 Max Thompson 20 16 36 16 15 13 13 DNS 57 15 DNS DNS DNS 15 108
68 Brantley Hesje DNS DNS 0 13 DNS DNF DNS DNS 13 12 18 20 16 66 79
61 Kipton Dyck DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 18 20 22 18 78 78

147 Samie Pease 14 14 28 10 10 DNS DNS DNS 20 11 DNS DNS DNS 11 59
121 Noah Kuny DNS DNS 0 9 11 12 12 15 59 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 59

46 Ryder Wood DNS DNS 0 15 16 11 16 DNS 58 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 58
2 Dylan Meir DNS DNS 0 12 13 15 14 DNS 54 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 54

91 Robert Schultz DNS DNS 0 DNF 9 14 11 16 50 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 50
29 Jacob Dubuc 18 13 31 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 31
55 Joel Seery 15 15 30 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30
23 Major Wismer DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 13 DNS DNS DNS 13 13
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Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

117 Kyra Mills 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 DNS 100 25 25 25 25 100 250
147 Samie Pease 22 22 44 22 22 22 22 25 113 22 22 22 22 88 245

7 Jillian Montes DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 20 20 20 20 80 80
111 Macy Thompson 20 20 40 20 20 20 20 22 102 18 18 18 18 72 214

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

 813 Cameron Roy 25 25 50 22 22 22 22 22 110 22 22 22 22 88 248
25 Wyatt Hanes DNS DNS 0 25 25 25 25 25 125 25 25 25 25 100 225
87 Hunter DeBaets 22 22 44 18 12 16 20 14 80 20 20 20 20 80 204
46 Ryder Wood 18 18 36 20 20 20 18 15 93 14 11 16 18 59 188
83 Gabe Adams 15 20 35 14 18 14 15 18 79 16 16 15 16 63 177
10 Konnor Rutherford  14 15 29 15 14 15 14 16 74 18 18 18 15 69 172
94 Max Thompson 20 16 36 13 15 13 13 12 66 13 15 14 14 56 158

119 Kessler Schryvers 13 13 26 12 13 12 10 10 57 11 13 12 13 49 132
16 Grayson McCloy   16 14 30 16 16 18 16 20 86 15 DNF DNS DNS 15 131
99 Kasey Beskal 10 12 22 8 9 8 12 11 48 9 10 9 11 39 109
28 Holdynn P-S 11 11 22 9 11 9 9 9 47 8 9 10 10 37 106

135 Sebastian Hanson DNS DNS 0 11 11 10 DNS 13 45 12 14 11 12 49 94
75 Ty Christopherson 12 10 22 10 8 11 11 8 48 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 70

564 Gavin Thall DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 10 12 13 DNS 35 35

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

10 Konnor Rutherford  25 25 50 25 25 25 25 25 125 25 25 25 25 100 275
12 Mason Quibell 20 20 40 22 22 22 22 22 110 20 20 20 20 80 230
99 Kasey Beskal 22 12 34 18 20 20 20 18 96 22 22 22 22 88 218
28 Holdynn P-S 18 22 40 20 18 15 18 16 87 18 18 18 16 70 197

8 Maxx Boen 14 16 30 12 12 11 10 15 60 15 15 15 15 60 150
727 Tristan Hanson DNS DNS 0 16 14 16 15 14 75 16 16 16 18 66 141
557 James Austin 13 14 27 13 15 14 11 9 62 14 10 14 10 48 137
186 Chuck Kernohan 12 13 25 11 13 12 9 12 57 11 12 12 13 48 130
111 Macy Thompson 11 11 22 10 11 10 8 10 49 10 11 10 11 42 113

97 Ty Christopherson 15 15 30 15 16 18 16 13 78 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 108
787 Max Mitchell DNS DNS 0 14 10 13 12 20 69 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 69

17 Brantley Siroski DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 13 13 11 12 49 49
55 Frank Seery 16 18 34 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 34

337 Liam Stuckel DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 9 13 DNS 22 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 22
561 Kaden Thall DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 12 14 13 14 0 0

15 Dominic Madsen DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 0
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Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

453 Brantley DeBaets 25 25 50 25 25 25 25 25 125 25 25 25 25 100 275
229 Luke Hayunga 22 20 42 22 20 22 22 22 108 20 20 20 20 80 230

87 Rhett Uhlik 20 18 38 20 22 18 18 18 96 18 16 22 18 74 208
557 James Austin 13 22 35 14 18 20 20 20 92 16 18 16 16 66 193
186 Chuck Kernohan 18 16 34 16 16 11 16 16 75 10 11 14 14 49 158

80 Riggs Uhlik 14 14 28 15 14 13 14 10 66 9 10 11 10 40 134
567 Stetson LeBlanc 15 13 28 10 11 15 13 11 60 13 11 10 11 45 133
619 Brixtin Cook 12 12 24 11 9 12 10 14 56 11 13 12 13 49 129

17 Brantley Siroski DNS DNS 0 9 10 14 9 15 57 15 14 13 15 57 114
47 Emery Olson 16 15 31 12 13 9 15 9 58 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 89
46 Rheton Hudak DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 22 22 18 22 84 84

787 Leo Mitchell DNS DNS 0 18 12 16 11 14 71 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 71
214 Laykin Northey DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 14 15 15 8 52 52

15 Tessa Madsen DNS DNS 0 13 15 10 12 DNS 50 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 50
937 Crew Zelensky DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 12 12 11 12 47 47
562 Isla Thall DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 8 9 10 9 36 36

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

218 Jordan Dent 25 25 50 25 25 22 25 25 122 25 25 22 25 97 269
619 Bryce Cook DNS DNS 0 22 22 25 22 22 113 22 22 25 22 91 204
107 Dylan Vanderbyl DNS DNS 0 20 20 20 20 20 100 20 20 20 20 80 180
128 Andrew Fremont 22 22 44 18 16 18 18 18 88 18 18 18 18 72 204
303 Devin Beaudoin DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 16 18 16 16 66 66
112 Stephen Marchuk 0 20 20 16 18 DNS DNS DNS 34 15 DNS DNS DNS 15 69
146 Gerald Fehr DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 15 DNS 15 15
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Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

37 Grant Morgan DNS DNS 0 22 20 20 18 22 102 22 22 22 25 91 193
194 Tyler Thompson 25 22 47 15 13 14 22 13 77 16 20 15 13 64 188
147 Josh Wood 20 20 40 11 11 12 12 12 58 20 14 14 14 62 160
306 Justin Yungwirth 16 18 34 13 16 15 14 14 72 13 13 13 15 54 160

24 Matt Reynaud DNS DNS 0 18 18 18 16 25 95 14 15 16 18 63 158
116 Matt Fowler DNS DNS 0 14 15 16 20 15 80 18 16 25 16 75 155
800 Brad South DNS DNS 0 25 25 25 25 18 118 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 118

25 Jonathon Sorestad DNS DNS 0 20 22 22 15 20 99 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 99
146 Gerald Fehr DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 25 25 20 22 92 92

15 Jon Hamm DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 15 18 18 20 71 71
24 Tim Thompson DNS DNS 0 12 12 13 13 16 66 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 66
17 Dave Cochrane 22 25 47 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 47

101 Ryder Teale 18 16 34 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 34
74 Vernon Pease DNS DNS 0 16 14 DNS DNS DNS 30 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 30

103 Garret Teale 15 14 29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 29
69 Ray Teale 14 15 29 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 29

118 Kial MacNeill DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 12 12 DNS DNS 24 24

Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

77 Nathan Cochrane 22 25 47 18 22 22 22 22 106 25 25 25 25 100 253
14 Ryley McCloy 25 20 45 20 20 13 DNS DNS 53 22 22 22 22 88 186
13 Isaiah Lepage 0 18 18 14 14 16 20 15 79 20 20 20 18 78 175
67 Lance Cochrane 18 22 40 15 16 18 18 18 85 18 18 18 16 70 195

537 Clayton Pease DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 16 16 16 20 68 68
170 Hayden Dunser DNA DNS 0 25 25 25 25 25 125 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 125
707 Angelo Olson 20 16 36 16 18 20 15 16 85 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 121
117 Dillan Cochrane DNS DNS 0 22 16 15 16 20 89 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 89

73 Corbyn Morgan DNS DNS 0 13 13 14 14 14 68 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 68
188 Cole Thompson 0 15 15 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 15
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Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 1 Moto 2 Moto 3 Moto 4 Moto 5 Moto 1 Moto2 Moto 3 Moto 4
Number Name  Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

813 Cameron Roy 25 25 50 22 20 20 20 20 102 22 22 25 25 94 246
303 Oscar Beaudoin DNS DNS 0 20 22 22 22 22 108 25 25 22 22 94 202

46 Ryder Wood 16 22 38 15 18 18 14 18 83 18 18 20 18 74 195
87 Hunter DeBaets 20 20 40 16 14 15 13 14 72 20 20 16 16 72 184

524 Clay Christopherson 22 18 40 14 16 14 18 DNF 62 16 16 DNF 15 47 149
25 Wyatt Hanes DNS DNS 0 25 25 25 25 25 125 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 125

126 Tanner Livingston 18 16 34 18 15 13 16 15 77 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 111
57 Garret Fischer DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 16 15 16 47 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 47

192 Blake Fowler DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 18 20 38 38
74 Samie Pease DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS 15 14 29 29
29 Jacob Dubuc 0 15 15 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 15
61 Kipton Dyck DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS DNS 0 0
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